FX2_LED_floodlight 12/18 page 1 of 4
Ordering guide example: FX2160G2TAA33NA5EDDSP2
Luminaire
FX2
Number of
LEDs Generation
G2
Mounting
T
Finish Distributions
LED
Selection Voltage
Drive
Current
Photo
Control3
Dimming
Control4
Surge
Suppression
FX2
LED floodlight
128
128 LEDs
160
160 LEDs
G2
Generation 2
T
Tenon (1.5" -
2.375" O.D.)
A
Black
B
White
H
Bronze
I
Gray
SP
Spot (12° round)
RSP
Rectangular Spot
RM
Rectangular
Medium Flood
RN
Rectangular
Narrow Flood
A33
Asymmetric 33°
Flood
N
Neutral
White
4000K ,
70 CRI
C
Cool
White
5700K ,
70 CRI
W
Warm
White
3000K ,
70 CRI
A
120-277